DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)
FIRST STEP DAY NURSERY LIMITED
FIRST STOP ENGINEERS LTD

FIRST STOP I.T. LIMITED

FIRST STRIKE LIMITED

FIRST TECHNICAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED
FIRST TECHNOLOGY SAFETY SYSTEMS (UK)
LIMITED

FIRST TRACKS LIMITED

FIRST TRADE LIMITED

FIRST TRADE & COMMERCIAL LIMITED
FIRST TRUSTEE CO. LIMITED

FIRST 2 MARKET LTD

FIRSTVIEW SYSTEMS LIMITED

FIRSTWALL PROPERTIES LTD

FIRST WESTERN CORPORATION LTD

FIRST WINDOW CLEANING (HEREFORD)
LIMITED

FIRST WINDOW CLEANING (HEREFORD)
LIMITED

FIRSTWORD LIMITED

FIRTH CONSULTING LIMITED

FIRTH CONSULTING LIMITED

FIRTH PARISH LIMITED

FIRTH RIXSON (TRUSTEES) LIMITED
FIRTINA (FOOD DISTRIBUTORS) LIMITED
FIR TREE FILMS LIMITED

FIRWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FIRWOOD PAINTS LIMITED

FISH AND POND CENTRE LIMITED
FISHCOMBE COVE HOLIDAY HOMES
(PARTNERS) LTD

FISHER BELL (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED
FISHERCHART LIMITED

FISHER EUROPA LIMITED

FISHERGATE LIMITED

FISHERGATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FISHER INVESTMENTS EUROPE LIMITED
FISHER MACKENZIE LIMITED

FISHER MOY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FISHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

FISHER PRODUCTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED
FISHER SCIENTIFIC U.K., LIMITED
FISHERX LIMITED

FISHERY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
FISHING AND CAMPING ON LINE LTD
FISH RECORDS LIMITED

FISKROWLEY LIMITED

FISKS LIMITED

FISKS LIMITED

FISKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FISKS MORTGAGE CHOICE LIMITED
FISS10 TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

FISTRAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FITDAWN LIMITED

FITKID LIMITED

FITMAY FASHIONS LIMITED

04390696
04905510
03907462
02227107
03461815
03208109

04898798
04641758
05521585
03763588
04678029
02837780
06210755
04395471
04788185

04788185

03169709
06218860
06218860
02643791
00335825
06000584
05399010
02344170
00207861
04230942
06254683

05581318
06362260
05156806
06444869
02070112
03850593
04685020
05540382
03483941
05370545
02883961
04680574
02531413
06071714
06619753
05353464
02065607
02065607
04780125
04456204
04624944
06022833
02305111
03015573
02848814

05/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
07/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009

04/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
09/702/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
08/02/2009

08/02/2009

0570272009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
07/02/2009
10/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/702/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009

08/02/2009
08/02/2009
0970272009
07/02/2009
09/702/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
07/02/2009
06/02/2009
07/02/2009
0970272009
07/02/2009
10/02/2009
05/02/2009
0570272009
04/02/2009
0570272009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
0370272009
10/02/2009

FIRSTSTAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FITMAY TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
FITNESS BY DESIGN PERSONAL TRAINING
LIMITED
FITNESS
FITNESS
FITNESS

FORTE LIMITED

FOR WOMEN (REDDITCH) LIMITED
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION LIMITED
FITNESS 1Q LIMITED

FITNESS PLUS LTD

FITNESS TIME LTD

THE FITNESS WAREHOUSE (BRACKNELL)
LIMITED

FITNESS WORKS 2000 LIMITED

FITNESS WORKS 2000 LIMITED

FITSTUFF UK LIMITED

FITTED CARPETS LIMITED

THE FITTER"S MATE (NOTTS) LIMITED
FITWELL LTD

FITZDARES LIMITED

FITZGEORGE 2 LIMITED

FITZGERALD FIXING LIMITED
FITZGERALD"S FURNITURE LIMITED
FITZGIBBONS & COMPANY LIMITED
FITZPATRICK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FITZPATRICK CONSTRUCTION UK LIMITED
FITZPATRICK FITTERS LTD

FITZPATRICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
FITZPATRICK NEW HOMES LTD

FITZROY GRAY LIMITED

FITZROY SHOES LIMITED

FITZROY SHOES LIMITED

FIVA MARKETING LIMITED

FIVE ACRES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

5 AM RECORDS LIMITED

5 CANADA SQUARE (UK) LIMITED
FIVECROSS LIMITED

5 CWMDONKIN DRIVE LIMITED

5 E LTD.

58 DENBIGH STREET RESIDENTS*
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

58 EFFINGHAM ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

58 EFFINGHAM ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

58 ELGIN CRESCENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

58 ELGIN CRESCENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

58 HARVEY ROAD LIMITED

58 HOLLAND PARK PROJECT LIMITED

58 MARYLANDS ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

58 QUEENS GARDENS FREEHOLD LIMITED
586 ENGINEERING LTD

58 WEST CROMWELL ROAD LIMITED

5 FAIRFIELD WEST MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

03205266
03016559
03689220

05156927
06297321
02589238
03904759
05764533
05761019
02924608

06187595
06187595
05697719
00621415
05858148
05032677
05478072
01156105
03126894
01789714
04608721
05721247
05319136
04660213
04855401
04120745
05161256
01658331
01658331
04588579
06070802
03925563
06291339
05091474
05355209
03648024
02128868

04044829
04044829
02002607
02002607
03358440
05435015
01556546
02581244
05741250

02481461
01918829

07/02/2009
1070272009
05/02/2009

05/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009

08/02/2009
08/02/2009
08/02/2009
05/702/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/02/2009
05/02/2009
07/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
09/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
0970272009
1070272009
0670272009
1070272009
1070272009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009

05/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
10/02/2009
09702/2009
0570272009
10/02/2009
05/702/2009

0570272009
09702/2009



